IL-ULTRA-216
LED WALL WASH FIXTURE
V.
 0
32
4
|
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 2
02
4,
 Im
pa
ct
 L
ig
ht
in
g
In
c.
 A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• Tight Waterproof Structure
• International Standard DMX512 Control
• IP68 Waterproof Connectors
• Detachable Bracket For Easy Installation
• Optional Optic Lens
IL - ULTRA-216
PROJECT
TYPE
DATE
QTY
Outdoor Series
IMPACT LIGHTING
DESCRIPTION:
The IL-ULTRA-216 LED Wall Washer Light Source is a powerful wall
washer designed for high rise buildings. The ULTRA works in
independent mode for RGB or steady color or DMX mode for various
color and light changing effects or master/slave mode for automation
and synchronization.
IL-ULTRA-216
 LED WALL WASH FIXTURE
IL-MEGA-CW150-36P
IL-MEGA-CW150-72P
IL-MEGA-CW150-144P
Cool White
Cool White
Cool White
36
72
144
40 Watts
90 Watts
170 Watts
10º / 20º / 45º / 15x50º
10º / 20º / 45º / 15x50º
10º / 20º / 45º / 15x50º
L13”, W5.9”, H6.7”
L25.19”, W5.9”, H6.7”
L48.8”, W5.9”, H6.7”
11 lb
18.73 lb
33 lb
MODEL NO. LED COLOR LED QTY. POWER BEAM ANGLE SIZE WEIGHT ✓
17.32”
440mm
24.41”
620mm
12.6”
620mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials Aluminum Alloy / 6063 +SUS
Weight 56.22lbs / 25.5kgs  ± 5%
LED Quantity 108 x 2W
Color RGB or Steady Color
Input Voltage 100V-240V AC
Power 216W
Lens 15º / 30º / 45º / 20º x 60º
Control Mode DMX / Steady DMX
2814 Silver Star RD., Suite B, Orlando, Florida 32808 USA  •  Phone: 1.800.507.5714 •  Email: sales@impact-lighting.com
V.
 0
32
4
|
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 2
02
4,
 Im
pa
ct
 L
ig
ht
in
g
In
c.
 A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d